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Media converter RJ45 to fiber.  RJ45 10/100/1000Mbit.
Fiber 100/1000Mbit SFP slot,  Single Mode and Multi

Mode, WDM -40 to +75°C
 

 FEATURES  

 

100/1000Mbit  fiber  media  converter  RJ45
1  x  RJ45  10/100/1000Mbit  BASE-T
1  x  SFP  slot  100  /  1000Mbit  BASE-X  dual  mode
Supports  WDM SFP  modules  (Bi-Directional  data  1
on  fiber)  
WDM SFP  module  have  wavelengths  1310nm and
1550nm
IEEE  802.3  /  802.3u  /  802.3ab  /  802.3z
IP30  metal  housing
DIN  rail  and  wall  mounting  design
Supply  voltage:  12VDC to  48VDC polarity  protected
AC  supply  voltage:  24VAC  /  50Hz
PSU  not  included  
Operating  temperature:  -40°C  to  +75°C

 


